
 
isomplaceoxford.com

Isomplaceoxford@gmail.com
662-816-6126

Day of Liability Insurance is required. Ask Management about our new Elopement Packages!

W e d d i n g  p r i c i n g

MON-THUR

$2000

$300

$500

$1000
VOW  RENEWAL

REHEARSAL
DINNER

ELOPEMENT
PACKAGE

WEDDING  DAY $4000 $3600

$500

$1250$1250

$1250$2000

SATURDAY FRI & SUNEVENT

N/A


