







## WEDDING PRICING

EVENT	SATURDAY	FRI & SUN	MON-THUR
WEDDING DAY	\$4000	\$3600	\$2000
ELOPEMENT PACKAGE	N/A	\$500	\$300
REHEARSAL DINNER	\$1250	\$1250	\$500
VOW RENEWAL	\$2000	\$1250	\$1000

Day of Liability Insurance is required. Ask Management about our new Elopement Packages!



isomplaceoxford.com Isomplaceoxford@gmail.com 662-816-6126